Keder and Keder Core Range
C
A
B
C
A
B
A
C
A
B
SINGLE FLAP
C
A
B
C
A
B
A
C
A
B
DOUBLE FLAP
C
A
B
C
A
B
A
C
A
B
KEDER CORE
C
A
B
C
A
B
A
C
A
B
REPAIR KEDER
Carr Australia
+61 2 9636 9525
Carr New Zealand
+64 9 274 0869
Carr North America
+1800 875 5677
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
(A)
WELDED
AREA (B)
FLAP
 SIZE (C)
FLAPS COLOUR FABRIC
WEIGHT
BK04-DFW KEDER 4.0MM - DOUBLE FLAP, WHITE, 400GSM, 100M/SPOOL 4 mm 5 mm 26 mm Double White 400gsm
BK04-DFBEI KEDER 4.0MM - DOUBLE FLAP, BEIGE, 400GSM, 100M/SPOOL 4 mm 5 mm 26 mm Double Beige 400gsm
BK04-DFB KEDER 4.0MM - DOUBLE FLAP, BLACK, 400GSM, 100M/SPOOL 4 mm 5 mm 26 mm Double Black 400gsm
BK075-SFB KEDER 7.5MM - SINGLE FLAP, BLACK, PANAMA WEAVE, 650GSM, 100M/SPOOL 7.5 mm 8 mm 20 mm Single Black 650gsm
BK075-SFW KEDER 7.5MM - SINGLE FLAP, WHITE, 460GSM, 200M/SPOOL 7.5 mm 8 mm 20 mm Single White 460gsm
BK075-SFWR KEDER 7.5MM - SINGLE FLAP, WHITE (REVERSE WOUND/ANTI CLOCKWISE), 460GSM, 100M/SPOOL 7.5 mm 8 mm 20 mm Single White 460gsm
BK075-DFB-460 KEDER 7.5MM - DOUBLE FLAP, BLACK, 460GSM, 100M/SPOOL 7.5 mm 8 mm 20 mm Double Black 460 gsm
BK075-DFW-460 KEDER 7.5MM - DOUBLE FLAP, WHITE, 460GSM, 100M/SPOOL 7.5 mm 8 mm 20 mm Double White 460 gsm
BK075-DFW KEDER 7.5MM - DOUBLE FLAP, WHITE, 650GSM, 100M/SPOOL 7.5 mm 8 mm 20 mm Double White 650 gsm
BK075-DFB KEDER 7.5MM - DOUBLE FLAP, BLACK, PANAMA WEAVE, 650GSM, 100M/SPOOL 7.5 mm 8 mm 20 mm Double Black 650 gsm
BK085-DFB KEDER 8.5MM - DOUBLE FLAP, BLACK, PANAMA WEAVE, 650GSM, 100M/SPOOL 8.5 mm 10 mm 25 mm Double Black 650 gsm
BK085-DFW KEDER 8.5MM - DOUBLE FLAP, WHITE, 650GSM, 100M/SPOOL 8.5 mm 10 mm 25 mm Double White 650 gsm
BK085-DFBUT KEDER 8.5MM - DOUBLE FLAP, BLACK, 400GSM (4MM TRACK FABRIC), 100M/SPOOL 8.5 mm 10 mm 25 mm Double Black 400 gsm
BK11-DFW KEDER 11MM - DOUBLE FLAP, WHITE, 750GSM, 100M/SPOOL 11 mm 10 mm 30 mm Double White 750 gsm
BK11-DFB KEDER 11MM - DOUBLE FLAP, BLACK, PANAMA WEAVE, 750GSM, 100M/SPOOL 11 mm 10 mm 30 mm Double Black 750 gsm
BK11-DFWB KEDER 11MM - DOUBLE FLAP, WHITE, BLOCKOUT, 750GSM, 100M/SPOOL 11 mm 10 mm 30 mm Double B/O White 750 gsm
BK13-DFB KEDER 13MM - DOUBLE FLAP, BLACK, PANAMA WEAVE, 650GSM, 100M/SPOOL 13 mm 10 mm 30 mm Double Black 650 gsm
BK13-DFW KEDER 13MM - DOUBLE FLAP, WHITE, 750GSM, 100M/SPOOL 13 mm 10 mm 30 mm Double White 750 gsm
BK13-DFWB KEDER 13MM - DOUBLE FLAP, WHITE, BLOCKOUT, 750GSM, 100M/SPOOL 13 mm 10 mm 30 mm Double B/O White 750 gsm
KEDER EXTRUDED CORE
BKC03 KEDER EXTRUDED PVC CORE - 3MM, 500M/SPOOL 3mm Clear
BKC06 KEDER EXTRUDED PVC CORE - 6MM, 430M/SPOOL 6mm Clear
BKC07 KEDER EXTRUDED PVC CORE - 7MM, 310M/SPOOL 7mm Clear
BKC10 KEDER EXTRUDED PVC CORE - 10MM, 150M/SPOOL 10mm Clear
BKC12 KEDER EXTRUDED PVC CORE - 12MM, 105M/SPOOL 12mm Clear
Note: Custom Keder and core are also available on request.  Minimum order quantities may apply.
REF: HD-20250811-NZ